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
plants In front. Payments of only 
* » per month Includes taxes and 
nsuranca. Hurry this won't last 

lon«. Call

FR 5-0532
*rctd 
w. to 

t, H<, 
old 

rade.

for Sate

FA 1.2141
A<1a

"I'Tima gel'. fr»e 
Call M *.«'/ 

COOPER

<nys
MAUTIPUl. 1 hrlrrrt and family 

rftfim with tirenlat* Hi/lit In nven 
ftfAQ, 1 yr. nlri Near »rho«l, she»- 
 int, OR

OR *AjLi- t bdrm. horn« 
vard, J-car taraoe, bullt-lns, 
w. carpeflne, forced air hea 
baths, lots of tile, f year 
Would consider a trailer In 

Call DA t-763\

NEWLY REDECORATED ~btdrm | 
home In TORRANCE GARDENS. 
Close to schools aV shopping. Fenced 
yard, earaaa, electrical dishwasher, i 
 arbaae disposal, nfl.1 Hickory.

PA l-»03» !

HOLLYWOOD RIVIERA view home, 
) fireplaces, birch cabinet* Open 
h«am dan, sprlnkrtrs, block wall, 
waatharstrlpisad. fcaarlna fruit, 3*+
aarap»». Ne-r everythino, Owner 

» r R * 431* i

roR SAif j»vowNiR 
} Mdrm. House for sale on 40 * \M 
fi l«t R.J rnne. HM at U04 W.

M.

A Pleasant Walk j
To Sotithwood Shopping, schools, i 
churches, tnacious floor plan, wall i 
to wall carpet, flrenlnce, JO ft. 
picture window, 1» 4 bath, dbl. ga I 
rase. Beautifully landscaped with i 
Palos Verdes Stone, full price  !«,- 
**>  Alter »52.

Alter Realty and Ins.
Corner 101 & Hawthorne

FR 5-1380
1436 M^rrelina Ave.

___FA 8-0373 __ 

/ Lomita Blvd.
? Bedroom home, 5 years old. C-4 
property. Total Price W750, $3750 
Down. Monthly Payment*, *55 Mo. 
Make a good Real Estate office,

/ 2235 W. 236th PI.
3 and den or 4 bedrooms. Total 
price til,750. Beamed celling, 1«, 
baths, forred air heating system, 
built-in stove, fireplace, patio, plus 
block wall fence, Price Is right, 
should tell fmt.

1626 & 24 W. 251st
TOTAL PRICE WM20 4 UNITS 
Less than a year old. These are 
four separate units on a 100 x 
150 ft. R-7 lot. The bulldlnaj have 
Palos Verdes rock on the lower 
half. MUST see to appreciate. Sub­ 
mit on down payment.

/ 2444 W. 236tb St-
3-Bedroom home with double ga­ 
rage, lower half of house, garage, 
and play house completely flag­ 
stone, ever «3,000 worth of pro­ 
fessional work done on this home. 
Only 4 years old. Other homes In 
this area selling Mr much more.

/ Don Borden Realty 
23991 Narbonne

(nn the Torranee-Lomlta Line)
DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732

evening* '
DA 5-0133 FR 8-1660

NEAR EL CAMINO College. Love­ 
ly neighborhood. ? bedroom stucco, 
Hardwood, Tile, Service Porch, 2 

car detached Garage. $17,500.

MUST SELL 3-bedroom 7 years old, 
wall to wall carpet I drapes, large 
kitchen, ?-car garage, beautiful 
vard & neighborhood. O.I. resale 
$15,950.

S7000 down, close to Nativity Cath­ 
olic Church. Attractive 3-bedroom 
frame In excellent condition. Has 
fireplace, large kitchen. Corner lot. 

113,950.

105 ft. on Torrance Blvd. This val­ 
uable business corner Is strangle- 
 Mv located between downtown Tor- 
ranct and thg Civic Center.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421
Mr. Handy Man
You can save $$$ on the 
purchase of this extra large 
3-bedroom, I 1/? bath home, 
features forced air heat, 
wall to wall carpet, huge 
kitchen with built-in range 
and oven, service porcn, 
garage, needs paint and 
clean up. FHA loan avail­ 
able. Submit. $15,950 total 
price. Call now.

ConUy Realty
4101 Redondo Beech Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Aerets from So. Bay Shot). Center)

$695 DOWN 
Lot Size 64 x 150

Plenty of room to roam In this 
sharp J bedroom home. Ideally lo­ 
cated lust south of the new May 
Co. Shopping Center. It features 
large kitchen, lots of tile, complete­ 
ly fenced yard, and many other 
extra*, walk to schools, shopping 
and transportation, vacant, Imme 
diet* occupancy If desired, full 
price $10.750. Call

tR 5-0532
$995 DOWN

3 Bdrms, 2 Baths
G.I. Resale

Thii exceptional home Is located 
lust west of the new Sears (, Broad- 

rway shoppinq center it features 
rear living room, open kitchen, with 
built-in breakfast bar, dlinosel, 
thermo controlled heat, double de­ 
tached oarage, patio, completely 
fenced vard, and many other mort­ 
em features, vacant, so must sacri­ 
fice. For appointment to see call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

$795 DOWN
G.I. Resale, 4!/2 %

Vacant
This lovely 3 bedroom home, fea­ 
tures wall to wall carpeting, dou­ 
ble garage, rrar living room, open 
kitchen with built-in breakfast bar, 
disposal, spacious wardrobe closets, 
hardwood floors, completely fenced 
vard, and many other modern fee 
tures, no red tape, a telephone call 
moves you In. For appointment to 
see call
DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

S600 Down
Nice 2 bedroom for $8100. 
Very good location. Will 
sell fast.

Meadowpark 
Realty

20449 Hawthorne Bl.

FR 6-3424
Buy Her a House 

for Christmas
She'll love this exceptionally clean 

J bedroom, 1« 4 batn hoyse with 
w-w carpet. C.B. fenced yard to 
corral the kids and a large brick 
patio for your entertaining and en- 
lovment, even the neighbors 
point with with pride at this beauty. 
$18,500 F.H.A. terms.

$1250 Down
Better than new 3 bedrooms w-w
carpet, stone planters, patio and
fenced vard, Immaculate home In
lovely Carson Park area.

$750 Dn., $79 Mo.
Vacant and ready for you is this 
completely redecorated like new 2 
bedroom with hardwood floors, 
plastered walls and stucco exterior, 
fenced yard for the children and a 
nice neighborhood with all the Im­ 
provements In and paid for.

We Hove Rentals

Chism-Moody
Realtors

2024? Hawthorn* Blvd.
FR 6-0431

A Steal 
2 Houses on 1 Lot

We have one very excellent 3 bad- 
room frame house with hardwood 
floors, on corner lot, completely 
fenced, rented for 170 per mo. Also 
a 2 bedroom facing on side street 
rented for $A5 month. The people 

say this property. We believe 
the rent could be increased easily 
$10 per month. We also believe this 
property can be bought, for $12,600 
and be handled with as little as 
$1500 down.

Real BUy   2 Bdrm.
This house Is located In an excel­ 
lent district for schools and mar­ 
kets, has large detached garage, 
lot 45x150. Can be handled with 
$1000 down and good monthly pay- 

>menrs, priced at only $10,500.

Vaughn Real Estate
2018 W. Carson st.

FA 8-4068
2365 Arlington ave.

DA 6-1164
Evenings

Mrs. Bollln FA R 4MI 
Mrs. Turner FA 1-21*1

Today's Best
Sharp 2-bedroom, F.H.A.- 
built home on R-2 lot, 'A 
block to Bus. Short walk 
to May Co. Lots of 
privacy and charm with 
sheltered yard and shade 
frees. Detached double ga­ 
rage on alley. See this now. 
Try $1200 down to new 
F. H. A. loan. Occupancy 
De*. 15 tk

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across fr»m So. Bay

G.I. Owner
J Bedroom, newly decorated, 4 
years old. CarpetIne, drapes, open 
beamed ceilings, rear living room, 
p«lln, walled Vjrri, landscaped, 
sprinkler*, largr rinuhlr garage. 
Near Del A mo Rroadwav t Sears. 
See to appreciate

DA 6-6497
FOR SALI BY OWNER 

Clean, newly decorated ) hrirm 
home 81 >0»OT S Nnrmanrtle Ave 
AAnctrraie dnwn payment Open all 
day Week .end* anrt frnm noon until 
4 30 P.m. weekday*, nt call OR 
IV2MM.

Real Estate 
Salesman Wanted

Good Location. 
Across from new Shoppers 
Mkt.' Movir»q to larger 
quarters shortly.

Eleanor .J- Meyers
Realtor

21715 S. Main, "lorranct
TE 4-7794

eves. FR I-SOM

86 omet for Sele

Homes * *

Out-of-This-World Features
if Garbage Disposal
* Heavy Shake Roof 
if Concrete Driveway
* Natural Wood Cabinet*
* 2-Car Garage
* Colored Batn Fixtures
* Forced Air Heat
* Oak Hardwood Floors
* Insulation, including 

Weatherstripped aoors
* Genuine lather & plaster

$195 Down
Like new 1 bedroom stucco home*, 
hardwood floors, garage, yard 
fenced, S tots OK. Redecorated, 
Immediate r>o«se»»irm

Owner in Builders Office
Cor C. 773rd St. A J. Avulnn tlvd,
Tnrrence Tfi S-.M.10

*v OWNBR 1-Mrm home. FurniMvd 
or unfwrn Many avtras. Can

if Inter-com with radio
* Western Holly built-in 

oven & range with rotis- 
serie & thermo eye

* Range hood & fen
* Service Area ^
* Sliding glass door W
* Walk-in wardrobe
* Landscaping end 

much more.

$17,450 Full Price
253rd and ESHELMAN

3 Blocks West of Western Ave. and 
3 Blocks Norfh of Pacific Coast Hwy.
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